1_3. [Preventing youth from taking up smoking by prohibiting flavoured tobacco and packaging aimed at enticing youth to smoke.]

Do you strongly support, somewhat support, somewhat oppose or strongly oppose the following...

Preventing youth from taking up smoking by
prohibiting flavoured tobacco and packaging

aimed at enticing youth to smoke.

‘ Gender AGE EDUCATION

‘ Total Male Female 18-34 HS Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |

Base: All Respondents 1261 572 689 336 465 460 55 265 547 394

Weighted 1261 612 649 352 467 443 101 472 494 194

Strongly support 903 414 489 213 361 328 72 332 359 140
72% 68% 75% 61% 77% 74% 72% 70% 73% 72%
A C C *
Somewhat support 250 135 115 87 76 87 17 92 100 41
20% 22% 18% 25% 16% 20% 17% 19% 20% 21%
D *
Somewhat oppose 60 38 22 31 12 17 3 20 27 10
5% 6% 3% 9% 3% 4% 3% 4% 5% 5%
B DE *
Strongly oppose 49 25 24 20 18 10 9 28 9 3
4% 4% 4% 6% 4% 2% 8% 6% 2% 1%
E HI* HI

Top2Box (Strongly/ Somewhat support) 1153 548 604 301 436 416 89 423 459 181
91% 90% 93% 85% 94% 94% 89% 90% 93% 93%
C C *
Low2Box (Strongly/ Somewhat oppose) 108 63 45 51 30 27 11 49 35 13
9% 10% 7% 15% 6% 6% 11% 10% 7% 7%
DE *

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/!I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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